Jun 29 2024 (20:40) India Rail Info

Kiul - Jamalpur MEMU Special/03434 - MEMU - ER
SRB/Sarobag Halt to JMP/Jamalpur Junction
Oh 19m - 5 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 KIUL  |Kiul Junction 14:20 8 |1 0 34 [153 |ECR
2 |RMPR |Rampur Halt 14:26 14:27 m (1 |1 3 27 |50 [ER
3 DNRE |Dhanauri 14:32 14:33 Tm (1 |1 6 42 |49 |ER
4  |PWBN |Pawai Brohmasthan Halt |14:38 14:39 m |1 |1 9 39 |47 |ER
5 |UREN |Uren 14:43 14:44 m (2,3 |1 12 |50 |48 |ER
6 |KH Kajra 14:49 14:50 m (2 |1 16 |50 |51 |ER
7 GIBP |Ghogi Bariarpur 14:56 14:57 Tm (1 |1 21 31 |47 |ER
8 |AHA  |Abhaipur 15:01 15:02 m |1 |1 23 |50 (52 |[ER
9 MSDN |Masudan 15:07 15:08 Tm (1 |1 27 |60 ER
10 |[DRH |Dharhara 15:14 15:15 m (1 |1 33 |54 ER
11 |DRTP |Dasharathpur 15:21 15:22 m (2 |1 39 (37 |40 |[ER
12 |SRB |Sarobag Halt 15:25 15:26 m |1 |1 40 (15 |40 [ER
13 [JMP |Jamalpur Junction 15:45 (N 45 |- 39 |ER

Jun 29 2024 (20:40) https://indiarailinfo.com




